CMT
The company under the name JSC “Precizika Metrology” began work after the change of name of the Lithuanian - American Joint Venture “Brown
& Sharpe - Precizika”. The company has a proud history of old traditions in the leadership of design and production of metrological equipment. Its
workforce has been involved for over fifty years in the supply of measuring technology and systems to automate factories as well as in the development
of optical scale manufacturing technology.
In 2000, the production process was certified to fully meeting the requirements of EN ISO 9002:1994, in 2003 – EN ISO 9001:2000.
The company’s goal is to consistently supply high quality products and services to meet customer demands on a timely basis. The company’s main
products are linear and angular glass scale gratings, and the linear and rotary displacement measuring systems.

RS10 - round, 10 pins
ONC - round, 10 pins
ORDER EXAMPLE: 1)  CMTH-F50-C-MP100/01-0-02/W
MAGNETIC BAND MP100 MP200/MP200Z MP500/MP500Z
Pole pitch 1+1 mm 2+2 mm 5+5 mm
Reference mark position - on request from left or right at pitch -
es of 4 mm or multiples
on request from left or right at pitch -
es of 10 mm or multiples
Note: With MP100 magnetic band, it is not possible to
use any protective cover (CV or SP)
Note: Magnetic bang MP200Z is used only
with reading head  xMTMxxxZ
Note: Magnetic bang MP500Z is used only
with reading head  xMTXxxxZ
Length of one module (standard) 1 m
Length 1 ... 50 m (pitch 1 m)
Width and height 25x10 mm
Material aluminium
Length (standard) 1 m
Length profile rail + 36 mm
Adhesive tape not required with PS
Material stainless steel
Profile rail PS with protective band SB is used for support of
magnetic band with width 10 mm. Profile rail is easy mounted
and has not adhesive joints. The lengths of more than 1 m are
obtained by joining together several rail modules.
Warning:  To get the best accuracy distance d must be the
lowest possible (in  the indicated range)
ACCESSORIES
CONNECTORS FOR CABLE
B12
12-pin round
connector
C12
12-pin round
connector
D9
9-pin flat
connector
D15
15-pin flat
connector
RS10
10-pin round
connector
ONC
10-pin round
connector
DIGITAL READOUT DEVICES CS3000 CS5500
CMT  X - XXXX - X - XX / XX - XX / XX - X - XX / XXX
ORDER FORM
IMAJ TEKNIK
. .
CMT
RECOMMENDED APPLICATIONS
PACKAGING RETROFITTINGROBOTICS C OORDINATE  MEASURING
MASHINES
FACTORY  AUTOMATION T URNING  MACHINES
& CENTERS
AUTOMOTIVE  INDUSTRY
MECHANICAL DATA
Gap “d” between protective cover and reading head:
- for CMTM- d = 0.3...0.7 mm;
- for CMTH - d = 0.3...2.2 mm;
- for CMTP -  d = 0.1...0.3 mm
Warning: To get the best accuracy distance d must be
the lowest possible (in  the indicated range).
D(MM)
CMTP (MP100) 2 nom. 3 MAX
CMTM (MP200) 1.5 nom. 2.5 MAX
CMTH (MP500) 1 nom. 2 MAX
1°